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Women / XP / Child A
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Parsons555
West Valley

9.000 9.625 9.5009.400 37.525
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Hope Diekmann512
Diablo

8.750 9.800 9.4259.200 37.175
4 1 3 2 2 

2 

Alice Ko506
Bay Aerials

8.600 8.800 9.1259.325 35.850
7 6 2 6T 3 

3 

Sidney MurrayMetzger523
Gymtowne SSF

8.800 8.550 9.2008.700 35.250
2T 7 6 4T 4 

4 

Abby Nues516
Diablo

8.650 9.350 9.2757.850 35.125
6 3 13 3 5 

5 

Keira Keneally547
West Valley

8.450 9.175 8.9758.400 35.000
10 4* 10 11 6T

6T

Deanna George544
West Valley

8.350 9.175 8.8008.675 35.000
11 4* 7 14 6T

6T

Lauryn Lee508
Bay Aerials

8.000 8.250 9.1259.100 34.475
14 9 4 6T 8 

8 

Sarina Salzer-Swartz558
West Valley

8.700 8.475 8.8508.250 34.275
5 8 11 13 9 

9 

Abigail Tsao560
West Valley

8.800 7.925 8.9008.600 34.225
2T 12 8 12 10 

10 

Mina Hilal505
Bay Aerials

8.150 8.225 9.1008.525 34.000
12 10 9 9 11 

11 

Amrita Guha504
Bay Aerials

8.550 7.425 9.0508.750 33.775
8 13 5 10 12 

12 

Sabrina Self559
West Valley

8.100 7.975 9.2007.750 33.025
13 11 14 4T 13T

13T

Emilia Popovic557
West Valley

8.500 7.300 9.1258.100 33.025
9 14 12 6T 13T

13T
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Women / XP / Child B
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Sullas519
Diablo

9.100 9.550 9.4008.600 36.650
1 2 8 1 1 

1 

Skyla Spraggins562
TEC

9.075 9.675 8.8009.050 36.600
2 1 3T 14 2 

2 

Jaida Sambueso533
TEC

8.700 9.150 9.3009.425 36.575
4T 4 1 2 3 

3 

Genesis Hamilton522
Gymtowne Coastside

8.550 9.000 9.1759.300 36.025
8T 6 2 6T 4 

4 

Megan Curran543
West Valley

8.700 9.450 9.0758.400 35.625
4T 3 10 9 5 

5 

Autumn Kasl-Godley513
Diablo

8.575 9.100 9.2508.450 35.375
7 5 9 3T 6 

6 

Janey Rubio510
Central Coast

8.550 8.925 9.1258.650 35.250
8T 7 6 8 7 

7 

Abigail Wright501
All Star

8.300 8.825 9.0009.050 35.175
13 8 3T 10 8 

8 

Viktoriya Cortez503
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.650 9.2258.275 35.150
3 11 11 5 9 

9 

Josie Malone551
West Valley

8.450 8.700 8.9509.025 35.125
11T 9T 5 12 10 

10 

Natsa Maduwura515
Diablo

8.450 8.525 9.2507.825 34.050
11T 13 15 3T 11 

11 

Ella Reardon4094
WCOGA

8.550 8.500 8.8758.000 33.925
8T 14 13 13 12 

12 

Suzie Mathias552
West Valley

8.700 8.625 8.9757.550 33.850
4T 12 16 11 13 

13 

Jessica Long535
Titans

8.250 8.700 8.7507.950 33.650
14 9T 14 15 14 

14 

Nicole Stasiowski536
Titans

8.100 7.950 9.1758.150 33.375
15T 15 12 6T 15 

15 

Celena Pirkl556
West Valley

8.100 7.150 8.5258.625 32.400
15T 16 7 16 16 

16 
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Women / XP / Junior A
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillie Lodwick531
TEC

8.600 8.700 9.3509.375 36.025
8 7 1 1 1 

1 

Katherine Tse524
Gymtowne SSF

9.250 8.750 9.1008.900 36.000
1 6 4T 11T 2 

2 

Isa Locsin549
West Valley

8.750 9.325 9.0008.900 35.975
5 2 4T 14 3 

3 

Gianna Farinelli530
TEC

9.100 8.325 9.3009.175 35.900
2 11 3 2T 4 

4 

Alexandra Mull553
West Valley

9.050 9.550 9.3007.850 35.750
3 1 13T 2T 5 

5 

Trian Gunney538
WCOGA

8.450 8.800 9.1758.850 35.275
12 5 7 4T 6 

6 

Sadies Dinh529
TEC

8.300 8.525 9.1259.200 35.150
14 9 2 9T 7 

7 

Elena Vaughan561
West Valley

8.500 9.100 9.1508.350 35.100
11 4 11 7T 8 

8 

Mo Rogers4095
WCOGA

8.550 8.200 9.1008.875 34.725
9T 13 6 11T 9 

9 

Shreya Kakhandiki546
West Valley

8.700 9.175 9.1757.400 34.450
6T 3 16 4T 10 

10 

Diya Shah509
Bay Aerials

8.800 7.800 9.1258.650 34.375
4 16 9 9T 11 

11 

Angelina Kwok548
West Valley

8.550 8.550 9.1757.950 34.225
9T 8 12 4T 12 

12 

Vera Andersson540
West Valley

8.000 8.175 9.1508.750 34.075
16T 14 8 7T 13 

13 

Katie Hughes500
All Star

8.000 8.400 8.7508.400 33.550
16T 10 10 16 14 

14 

Sophia Martinez4090
WCOGA

8.700 8.225 8.5507.850 33.325
6T 12 13T 17 15 

15 

Leyla Artun541
West Valley

8.350 7.325 8.8507.750 32.275
13 17 15 15 16 

16 

Madeline Grier545
West Valley

8.200 8.000 9.0256.350 31.575
15 15 17 13 17 

17 
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Women / XP / Junior B
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Simon518
Diablo

9.200 9.475 9.5759.200 37.450
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kamryn Coyne511
Diablo

9.100 9.150 9.4008.575 36.225
2 6 8 2 2 

2 

Annysa Sarne517
Diablo

8.850 9.375 9.3758.500 36.100
4 2 9 3 3T

3T

Madeline Sansoni521
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.200 9.250 9.3509.300 36.100
11 3T 1 4 3T

3T

Shreya Bubna502
Bay Aerials

8.750 9.250 9.2008.850 36.050
5 3T 6 6T 5 

5 

Morgan Bourke520
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 8.875 9.2009.050 35.525
8 8 4 6T 6 

6 

Talia DeBey526
Rock Solid

8.900 9.225 9.1507.850 35.125
3 5 11 10 7 

7 

Ashlyn Fiack534
Titans

8.350 8.525 9.0508.825 34.750
9 10 7 11 8 

8 

Sela Pagano554
West Valley

8.550 8.700 9.2508.050 34.550
7 9 10 5 9 

9 

Pradnya Bergdahl528
TEC

8.250 7.775 9.2009.150 34.375
10 13 3 6T 10 

10 

Sydney Kundert514
Diablo

8.600 9.000 9.0257.725 34.350
6 7 12 12 11 

11 

Tarika Vatturi539
WCOGA

8.100 8.100 9.2008.875 34.275
12 11 5 6T 12 

12 

Erin DeLong537
WCOGA

8.000 7.850 8.9507.400 32.200
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Diablo * 111.625 27.400 28.825 27.000 28.400
11 1 4

518 Gracie Simon 9.200 9.475 9.5759.200
519 Sophia Sullas 9.100 9.550 9.4008.600
511 Kamryn Coyne 9.100
512 Hope Diekmann 9.800 9.4259.200

2 West Valley * 110.850 26.850 28.625 27.325 28.050
23 2 2

553 Alexandra Mull 9.050 9.550 9.300
555 Emma Parsons 9.000 9.625 9.5009.400
560 Abigail Tsao 8.800
543 Megan Curran 9.450
551 Josie Malone 9.025
549 Isa Locsin 8.900
554 Sela Pagano 9.250

3 TEC * 110.350 26.875 27.525 28.000 27.950
32 3 1

530 Gianna Farinelli 9.100 9.300
562 Skyla Spraggins 9.075 9.675
533 Jaida Sambueso 8.700 9.150 9.3009.425
531 Lillie Lodwick 8.700 9.3509.375
529 Sadies Dinh 9.200

4 Bay Aerials * 108.075 26.550 26.700 27.275 27.550
44 4 3

503 Viktoriya Cortez 9.000 8.650 9.225
509 Diya Shah 8.800
502 Shreya Bubna 8.750 9.250 9.2008.850
506 Alice Ko 8.800 9.1259.325
508 Lauryn Lee 9.100

5 WCOGA * 105.400 25.800 25.525 26.600 27.475
55 5 5

4090 Sophia Martinez 8.700 8.225
4095 Mo Rogers 8.550 9.1008.875
4094 Ella Reardon 8.550 8.500
538 Trian Gunney 8.800 9.1758.850
539 Tarika Vatturi 9.2008.875
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Titans * 101.775 24.700 25.175 24.925 26.975
66 6 6

534 Ashlyn Fiack 8.350 8.525 9.0508.825
535 Jessica Long 8.250 8.700 8.7507.950
536 Nicole Stasiowski 8.100 7.950 9.1758.150
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Women / XD / All
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Wang602
WCOGA

8.700 8.400 9.0258.950 35.075
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Avery Noleroth601
WCOGA

8.100 7.650 8.7508.550 33.050
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Isla Griston600
WCOGA

8.900 7.575 9.1756.700 32.350
1 3 3 1 3 

3 
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Women / XD / All
Session: 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 WCOGA * 100.475 25.700 23.625 24.200 26.950
11 1 1

600 Isla Griston 8.900 7.575 9.1756.700
602 Hannah Wang 8.700 8.400 9.0258.950
601 Avery Noleroth 8.100 7.650 8.7508.550
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